October 12, 2022

RM- 1

Proposed Average Rate Change by Major Class

MPI Exhibit #50

Before DSR Change After DSR Change
Line Current Proposed Proposed Proposed Proposed
No.  Major Class Average Rate Average Rate Rate Change Average Rate Rate Change
1 Private Passenger $1,170 $1,179 0.8% $1,175 0.4%
2 Commercial $890 $933 4.8% $933 4.8%
3 Public $2,236 $2,287 2.3% $2,285 2.2%
4 Motorcycles $908 $939 3.4% $936 3.0%
5 Trailers $69 $63 9.2% $63 9.2%
6 Off-Road Vehicles $6 $6 0.0% $6 0.0%
7 Overall $888 $895 0.8% $892 0.5%
8 DSR Scale Movement and Expansion -0.9% -0.6%
9 Overall including DSR Scale Movement -0.1% -0.1%
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October 12, 2022

RM- 12

Required Rate Changes by Major Class Adjusted for DSR Discount Changes

Line

=
©
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-

MPI Exhibit #50

2023/24 Prem Full
Change Based  Major Class 2023/24 Prem Change Breakdown Credibility Required Change Breakdown
on Required % of Total DSR Required DSR

Major Class Change Discount Discount Change  Rate Change Change Discount Change  Rate Change

(1] 2] 3] 4] &) (6] (7]
Private Passenger ($2,624,212) 97.4% ($10,429,093) $7,804,881 0.2% -1.0% 0.7%
Commercial $2,469,911 0.2% ($23,745) $2,493,656 5.4% 0.1% 5.4%
Public $745,458 0.4% ($43,058) $788,515 2.8% 0.2% 3.0%
Motorcycles $586,666 2.0% ($209,603) $796,269 3.1% -11% 4.2%
Trailers ($1,868,095) 0.0% $11 ($1,868,105) -10.8% 0.0% -10.8%
Off-Road Vehicles (83,837) 0.0% $0 ($3,837) -0.8% 0.0% -0.8%
Overall ($694,109) 100.0% ($10,705,499)  $10,011,390 0.1% 0.9% 0.8%
Notes:

[1] Figure RM-13; Premium Change = 23/24 Average Rate Without Rate Change * Full Credibility Required Change * 23/24 Units
[2] Estimated discount allocated to each major class based on the population of vehicles in the Rate Model (RM.2)
[3] Overall = -0.9% * $927.58 * 1,282,369 (RM.4.2.6 & Figure RM-14; allocated to the major classes based on 'Major Class % of Total Discount')

4=01-Bl

[5] Figure RM-13; Reflects the change from both DSR discount change and rate change

(61=[31/[1]* [3]

[71=15] - [6]; The Applied for Change in RM-14
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October 12, 2022 MPI Exhibit #50

RM- 13
Rating Year 2023/24 Major Classification Required Rate Changes - Breakeven Rates

Line Private Motor-

No.  Coverage Overall Pass Comm Public Cycle Trailer ORV
1 23/24 Units 1,282,369 877,000 49,800 11,900 20,700 238,969 84,000
2 Claims 692.76 919.69 715.71 1,783.41 710.21 41.19 4.76
3 Claims Expense 118.84 157.77 122.78 305.94 121.84 7.07 0.82
4 Road Safety 11.32 15.13 15.13 15.13 15.13 0.00 0.00
5 Operating Expense 85.21 113.89 113.89 113.89 113.89 0.00 0.00
6 Regulatory/Appeal 3.60 4.82 4.82 4.82 4.82 0.00 0.00
7 Commission: Vehicle 40.67 53.90 42.78 100.80 40.91 2.84 0.26
8 Prem Tax: Vehicle 28.37 37.61 29.85 70.33 28.54 1.98 0.18
9 Comm & Prem Tax: Driver 3.33 4.45 4.45 4.45 4.45 0.00 0.00
10 Commission Flat Fee 4.40 5.88 5.88 5.88 5.88 0.00 0.00
1 Reins: Casualty 147 1.97 1.97 1.97 1.97 0.00 0.00
12 Reins: Catastrophe 11.86 12.92 12.92 12.92 0.00 12.92 0.00
13 Fleet Rebates 15.33 20.95 20.95 20.95 0.00 0.00 0.00
14 Anti-Theft Discount 0.54 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
15 Driver Prem 50.43 67.40 67.40 67.40 67.40 0.00 0.00
16 Service Fees 21.54 28.80 28.80 28.80 28.80 0.00 0.00
17 Req Rate (Raw) 94574  1,253.56 99492  2,344.29 951.44 66.00 6.02
18 Req Rate (Bal) 92710  1,228.85 97531 2,298.07 932.68 64.70 5.90
19 22/23 Average Rate 880.17  1,160.32 88190  2,215.31 899.56 68.47 5.95
20 Major Class Drift 5.4% 6.2% 5.0% 0.9% 0.5% 5.9% 0.0%
21 23/24 Average Rate

22 Without Rate Change 92758  1,231.84 92571 2,235.42 904.34 72.51 5.95
23 Full Cred Req Change 0.1% -0.2% 5.4% 2.8% 3.1% -10.8% -0.8%
24 Applied for Change -0.1% -0.2% 5.4% 2.8% 3.1% -10.8% -0.8%
25 Credibility 99.3% 89.2% 66.5% 77.5% 97.6% 93.3%
26 Cred Wtd Change -0.2% 4.8% 1.8% 2.4% -10.5% -0.7%
27 Cred Wtd Req Rate 1,228.95 969.92  2,276.70 926.26 64.89 5.90
28 Cred Wtd Req Rate (Bal) 92710  1,229.49 97035  2,277.70 926.67 64.92 5.90
29 Cred Wtd Change (Bal) -0.2% 4.8% 1.9% 2.5% -10.5% -0.7%
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October 12, 2022 MPI Exhibit #50

RM- 13
Rating Year 2023/24 Major Classification Required Rate Changes - Breakeven Rates
(NMY using duration of Claims Liability)

Line Private Motor-

No.  Coverage Overall Pass Comm Public Cycle Trailer ORV
1 23/24 Units 1,282,369 877,000 49,800 11,900 20,700 238,969 84,000
2 Claims 691.43 918.00 71399  1,779.85 705.65 41.18 4.75
3 Claims Expense 118.62 157.48 122.48 305.33 121.05 7.06 0.81
4 Road Safety 11.32 15.13 15.13 15.13 15.13 0.00 0.00
5 Operating Expense 85.24 113.93 113.93 113.93 113.93 0.00 0.00
6 Regulatory/Appeal 3.60 4.82 4.82 4.82 4.82 0.00 0.00
7 Commission: Vehicle 40.59 53.81 42.69 100.61 40.66 2.84 0.26
8 Prem Tax: Vehicle 28.32 37.54 29.78 70.19 28.37 1.98 0.18
9 Comm & Prem Tax: Driver 3.33 4.45 4.45 4.45 4.45 0.00 0.00
10 Commission Flat Fee 4.40 5.88 5.88 5.88 5.88 0.00 0.00
1 Reins: Casualty 147 1.97 1.97 1.97 1.97 0.00 0.00
12 Reins: Catastrophe 11.86 12.92 12.92 12.92 0.00 12.92 0.00
13 Fleet Rebates 15.32 20.93 20.93 20.93 0.00 0.00 0.00
14 Anti-Theft Discount 0.54 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
15 Driver Prem 50.46 67.44 67.44 67.44 67.44 0.00 0.00
16 Service Fees 21.54 28.80 28.80 28.80 28.80 0.00 0.00
17 Req Rate (Raw) 94407  1,251.44 992.75  2,339.79 945.68 65.98 6.00
18 Req Rate (Bal) 92492  1,226.06 97261  2,292.34 926.51 64.64 5.88
19 22/23 Average Rate 880.17  1,160.32 88190  2,215.31 899.56 68.47 5.95
20 Major Class Drift 5.4% 6.2% 5.0% 0.9% 0.5% 5.9% 0.0%
21 23/24 Average Rate

22 Without Rate Change 92758  1,231.84 92571 2,235.42 904.34 72.51 5.95
23 Full Cred Req Change -0.3% -0.5% 5.1% 2.5% 2.5% -10.9% -1.1%
24 Applied for Change -0.3% -0.5% 5.1% 2.5% 2.5% -10.9% -1.1%
25 Credibility 99.3% 89.2% 66.5% 77.5% 97.6% 93.3%
26 Cred Wtd Change -0.5% 4.5% 1.6% 1.8% -10.6% -1.1%
27 Cred Wtd Req Rate 1,226.16 967.29  2,271.13 921.00 64.83 5.88
28 Cred Wtd Req Rate (Bal) 92492  1,226.67 967.69  2,272.09 921.39 64.86 5.88
29 Cred Wtd Change (Bal) -0.4% 4.5% 1.6% 1.9% -10.6% -1.0%
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October 12, 2022 MPI Exhibit #50

RM- 14
Rating Year 2023 /24 Major Classification Required Rate Changes
- Breakeven Rates Adjusted for DSR Discount Changes

Line Private Motor-

No.  Coverage Overall Pass Comm Public Cycle Trailer ORV
1 23/24 Units 1,282,369 877,000 49,800 11,900 20,700 238,969 84,000
2 Claims 692.76 919.69 715.71 1,783.41 710.21 41.19 4.76
3 Claims Expense 118.84 157.77 122.78 305.94 121.84 7.07 0.82
4 Road Safety 11.32 15.13 15.13 15.13 15.13 0.00 0.00
5 Operating Expense 85.21 113.89 113.89 113.89 113.89 0.00 0.00
6 Regulatory/Appeal 3.60 4.82 4.82 4.82 4.82 0.00 0.00
7 Commission: Vehicle 40.67 53.90 42.78 100.80 40.91 2.84 0.26
8 Prem Tax: Vehicle 28.37 37.61 29.85 70.33 28.54 1.98 0.18
9 Comm & Prem Tax: Driver 3.33 4.45 4.45 4.45 4.45 0.00 0.00
10 Commission Flat Fee 4.40 5.88 5.88 5.88 5.88 0.00 0.00
11 Reins: Casualty 147 1.97 1.97 1.97 1.97 0.00 0.00
12 Reins: Catastrophe 11.86 12.92 12.92 12.92 0.00 12.92 0.00
13 Fleet Rebates 15.33 20.95 20.95 20.95 0.00 0.00 0.00
14 Anti-Theft Discount 0.54 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
15 Driver Prem 50.43 67.40 67.40 67.40 67.40 0.00 0.00
16 Service Fees 21.54 28.80 28.80 28.80 28.80 0.00 0.00
17 Req Rate (Raw) 94574  1,253.56 99492  2,344.29 951.44 66.00 6.02
18 Req Rate (Bal) 92710  1,228.85 97531 2,298.07 932.68 64.70 5.90
19 22/23 Average Rate 880.17  1,160.32 88190  2,215.31 899.56 68.47 5.95
20 Major Class Drift 5.4% 6.2% 5.0% 0.9% 0.5% 5.9% 0.0%
21 23/24 Average Rate

22 Without Rate Change 92758  1,231.84 92571 2,235.42 904.34 72.51 5.95
23 Full Cred Req Change 0.1% -0.2% 5.4% 2.8% 3.1% -10.8% -0.8%
24 Applied for Change 0.8% 0.7% 5.4% 3.0% 4.2% -10.8% -0.8%
25 Credibility 99.3% 89.2% 66.5% 77.5% 97.6% 93.3%
26 Cred Wtd Change 0.7% 4.9% 2.2% 3.5% -10.5% -0.7%
27 Cred Wtd Req Rate 1,240.63 97122  2,285.69 935.78 64.90 5.91
28 Cred Wtd Req Rate (Bal) 93530  1,241.07 971.57  2,286.50 936.11 64.93 5.91
29 Cred Wtd Change (Bal) 0.7% 5.0% 2.3% 3.5% -10.5% -0.6%
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October 12, 2022

RM- 15
Major Class Summary Report

Line
No.

0 N o o BB W N

MPI Exhibit #50

Proposed Average Rate Proposed Rate Change

Current Without Without Indicated

Vehicle Average DSR With DSR DSR With DSR Rate
Major Class Count Rate Change Change Change Change Change*
Private Passenger 845,488 $1,170 $1,179 $1,175 0.8% 0.4% 0.7%
Commercial 48,716 $890 $933 $933 4.8% 4.8% 54%
Public 11,272 $2,236 $2,287 $2,285 2.3% 2.2% 3.0%
Motorcycles 19,508 $908 $939 $936 3.4% 3.0% 4.2%
Trailers 225,418 $69 $63 $63 9.2% 9.2% -10.8%
Off-Road Vehicles 79,294 $6 $6 $6 0.0% 0.0% -0.8%
Overall 1,229,696 $888 $895 $892 0.8% 0.5% 0.8%

*Per Figure RM-14; without DSR change
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October 12, 2022

Figure RM- 18

(INCLUDES CHANGES TO THE DRIVER SAFETY RATING VEHICLE DISCOUNTS)

SUMMARY OF PREMIUM INCREASES/DECREASES BY MAJOR CLASS, TERRITORY AND VEHICLE TYPE

MPI Exhibit #50

No. of 2022 2023 2022 2023 Premium Premium % of 2023
Vehicles Avg. Rate Avg. Rate Premium Premium Change $ Change % Premium

MAJOR CLASS
Private Passenger 845,488 1,170 1,175 989,272,301 993,388,751 4,116,450 0.42 90.52
Commercial 48,716 890 933 43,358,521 45,430,156 2,071,635 4.78 4.14
Public 11,272 2,236 2,285 25,208,096 25,754,691 546,595 2.17 2.35
Motorcycle 19,508 908 936 17,715,596 18,251,369 535,773 3.02 1.66
Trailer 225,418 69 63 15,576,767 14,146,761 -1,430,006 -9.18 1.29
Off-Road Vehicle 79,294 6 6 475,764 475,764 0 0.00 0.04
Total - All Major Classes 1,229,696 888 892 1,091,607,045 1,097,447,492 5,840,447 0.54 100.00
No. of 2022 2023 2022 2023 Premium Premium % of 2023
Vehicles Avg. Rate Avg. Rate Premium Premium Change $ Change % Premium

TERRITORY

1 555,633 1,104 1,115 613,288,634 619,624,252 6,335,618 1.30 56.46
2 591,352 664 663 392,914,396 392,143,837 -770,559 -0.20 35.73
3 16,647 796 803 13,249,545 13,359,825 110,280 0.83 1.22
4 28,096 701 710 19,686,170 19,950,423 264,253 1.34 1.82
Commuter 37,968 1,382 1,379 52,468,300 52,369,155 -99,145 -0.19 4.77
Total - All Territories 1,229,696 888 892 1,091,607,045 1,097,447,492 5,840,447 0.54 100.00
No. of 2022 2023 2022 2023 Premium Premium % of 2023
Vehicles Avg. Rate Avg. Rate Premium Premium Change $ Change % Premium

VEHICLE TYPE
BUS 4,630 1,114 1,127 5,156,319 5,217,809 61,490 1.19 0.48
MCYCL 17,980 952 979 17,122,066 17,596,263 474,197 2.77 1.60
MHOME 4,548 790 816 3,594,902 3,710,122 115,220 3.21 0.34
MOPED 1,632 372 411 606,956 670,461 63,505 10.46 0.06
ORV 79,294 6 6 475,764 475,764 0 0.00 0.04
PASVE 624,888 1,236 1,244 772,067,992 777,403,103 5,335,111 0.69 70.84
TRAIL 225,418 69 63 15,576,767 14,146,761 -1,430,006 -9.18 1.29
TRUCK 264,794 1,016 1,019 269,084,670 269,901,260 816,590 0.30 24.59
VARIA 6,512 1,216 1,279 7,921,609 8,325,949 404,340 5.10 0.76
Total - All Vehicle Types 1,229,696 888 892 1,091,607,045 1,097,447,492 5,840,447 0.54 100.00
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October 12, 2022

Figure RM- 19 DOLLAR DISTRIBUTION - ALL CLASSIFICATION AND RATE ADJUSTMENTS

MPI Exhibit #50

All Vehicles - 2023

Private Passenger Vehicles - 2023

Commercial Vehicles - 2023

Public Vehicles - 2023

# of % of Cumulative % # of % of Cumulative % # of % of Cumulative % # of % of Cumulative %
Vehicles Vehicles of Vehicles Vehicles Vehicles of Vehicles Vehicles Vehicles of Vehicles Vehicles Vehicles of Vehicles
Decreasing |
$300 or more 19 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 18 0.04 0.04 0 0.00 0.00
$250 to $300 1 0.00 0.00 1 0.00 0.00 2 0.00 0.04 2 0.02 0.02
$200 to $250 214 0.02 0.02 130 0.02 0.02 69 0.14 0.18 6 0.05 0.07
$150 to $200 4,120 0.34 0.35 3,825 0.45 0.47 89 0.18 0.37 169 1.50 157
$100 to $150 37,696 3.07 342 36,952 437 484 465 0.95 1.32 166 147 3.04
$90 to $100 21,436 1.74 5.16 20,961 248 7.32 331 0.68 2.00 76 0.67 3.72
$80 to $90 22,653 1.84 7.01 22,174 262 9.94 428 0.88 2.88 22 0.20 391
$70 to $80 29,165 237 9.38 28,968 343 13.37 82 0.17 3.05 54 0.48 4.39
$60 to $70 33,836 2.75 12.13 33,558 397 17.34 85 0.17 322 78 0.69 5.08
$50 to $60 37,846 3.08 15.21 37,116 4.39 21.73 63 0.13 3.35 384 34 8.49
$40 to $50 41,917 341 18.62 39,833 471 26.44 54 0.11 346 190 1.69 10.18
$30 to $40 65,324 5.31 23.93 42,152 4.99 31.42 141 0.29 3.75 152 1.35 11.52
$20 to $30 58,345 4.74 28.67 42,648 5.04 36.47 98 0.20 395 331 2.94 14.46
$10 to $20 62,558 5.09 33.76 43,482 5.14 41.61 138 0.28 4.23 734 6.51 20.97
$1t0 $10 67,918 5.52 39.28 44,927 5.31 46.92 801 1.64 5.88 750 6.65 27.63
[ Total Decreasing | 483,058 39.28 396,727 46.92 2,864 5.88 3,114 27.63
[ No change | 159,663 12.98 52.27 3873 0.46 47.38 21 0.04 5.92 28 0.25 27.87
[ Increasing |
$1t0$10 138,066 11.23 63.49 61,766 7.31 54.69 343 0.70 6.63 407 3.61 31.49
$10 to $20 66,538 541 68.91 62,369 7.38 62.06 1,789 3.67 10.30 1,172 10.40 41.88
$20 to $30 50,136 4.08 72.98 43,437 5.14 67.20 4,005 8.22 18.52 1,370 12.15 54.04
$30 to $40 51,999 423 .21 33,613 3.98 71.18 15,403 31.62 50.14 1,016 9.01 63.05
$40 to $50 36,899 3.00 80.21 29,052 344 74.61 6,319 12,97 63.11 64 0.57 63.62
Decrease or less than $50 986,359 80.21 630,837 74.61 30,744 63.11 7171 63.62
$50 to $60 37,165 3.02 83.23 26,626 3.15 71.76 8,820 18.10 81.21 131 1.16 64.78
$60 to $70 36,819 2.99 86.23 33,995 4.02 81.78 1,745 3.58 84.80 54 0.48 65.26
$70 to $80 33,145 2.70 88.92 27,151 321 84.99 3,611 741 92.21 139 1.23 66.49
$80 to $90 36,232 2.95 91.87 34,564 4.09 89.08 972 2.00 94.20 86 0.76 67.26
$90 to $100 31,518 2.56 94.43 29,971 3.54 92.63 1,000 2.05 96.26 168 1.49 68.75
Decrease or less than $100 1,161,238 94.43 783,144 92.63 46,892 96.26 7,749 68.75
$100 to $150 58,240 474 99.17 54,838 6.49 99.11 994 2.04 98.30 1,701 15.09 83.84
$150 to $200 8,539 0.69 99.86 6,474 0.77 99.88 455 0.93 99.23 1,560 13.84 97.68
Decrease or less than $200 1,228,017 99.86 844,456 99.88 48,341 99.23 11,010 97.68
$200 to $250 404 0.03 99.90 60 0.01 99.89 124 0.25 99.48 211 1.87 99.55
$250 to $300 242 0.02 99.92 31 0.00 99.89 200 0.41 99.90 10 0.09 99.64
Decrease or less than $300 1,228,663 99.92 844,547 99.89 48,665 99.90 11,231 99.64
$300 or more 1,033 0.08 100.00 941 0.11 100.00 51 0.10 100.00 41 0.36 100.00
[ Total Increasing | 586,975 47.73 444,888 52.62 45,831 94.08 8,130 72.13
[ Grand Total | 1,229,696 100.00 845,488 100.00 48,716 100.00 11,272 100.00
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October 12, 2022

Figure RM- 19 DOLLAR DISTRIBUTION - ALL CLASSIFICATION AND RATE ADJUSTMENTS

MPI Exhibit #50

Motorcycles - 2023

Trailers - 2023

Off-Road Vehicles - 2023

Decreasing

$300 or more
$250 to $300
$200 to $250
$150 to $200
$100 to $150
$90 to $100
$80 to $90
$70to $80
$60 to $70
$50 to $60
$40 to $50
$30 to $40
$20 to $30
$10to $20
$1t0 $10

Total Decreasing

No change

Increasing

$1t0 $10
$10 to $20
$20 to $30
$30 to $40
$40 to $50
Decrease or less than $50
$50 to $60
$60 to $70
$70 to $80
$80 to $90
$90 to $100
Decrease or less than $100
$100 to $150
$150 to $200
Decrease or less than $200
$200 to $250
$250 to $300
Decrease or less than $300
$300 or more

Total Increasing

Grand Total

# of % of Cumulative % # of % of Cumulative % # of % of Cumulative %
Vehicles Vehicles of Vehicles Vehicles Vehicles of Vehicles Vehicles Vehicles of Vehicles
1 0.01 0.01 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
6 0.03 0.04 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
9 0.05 0.08 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
37 0.19 0.27 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
13 0.58 0.85 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
68 0.35 1.20 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
29 0.15 1.35 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
61 0.31 1.66 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
115 0.59 225 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
283 145 3.70 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
622 319 6.89 1,218 0.54 0.54 0 0.00 0.00
608 312 10.01 22,271 9.88 10.42 0 0.00 0.00
590 3.02 13.03 14,678 6.51 16.93 0 0.00 0.00
767 393 16.96 17,437 7.74 24.67 0 0.00 0.00
2,029 10.40 27.36 19,411 8.61 33.28 0 0.00 0.00
5,338 27.36 75,015 33.28 0 0.00
437 2.24 29.60 76,010 3372 67.00 79,294 100.00 100.00
1,157 593 35.53 74,393 33.00 100.00 0 0.00 100.00
1,208 6.19 41.73 0 0.00 100.00 0 0.00 100.00
1,324 6.79 48.51 0 0.00 100.00 0 0.00 100.00
1,967 10.08 58.60 0 0.00 100.00 0 0.00 100.00
1,464 7.50 66.10 0 0.00 100.00 0 0.00 100.00
12,895 66.10 225,418 100.00 79,294 100.00
1,588 8.14 74.24 0 0.00 100.00 0 0.00 100.00
1,025 525 79.50 0 0.00 100.00 0 0.00 100.00
2,244 11.50 91.00 0 0.00 100.00 0 0.00 100.00
610 313 94.13 0 0.00 100.00 0 0.00 100.00
379 1.94 96.07 0 0.00 100.00 0 0.00 100.00
18,741 96.07 225,418 100.00 79,294 100.00
707 3.62 99.69 0 0.00 100.00 0 0.00 100.00
50 0.26 99.95 0 0.00 100.00 0 0.00 100.00
19,498 99.95 225,418 100.00 79,294 100.00
9 0.05 99.99 0 0.00 100.00 0 0.00 100.00
1 0.01 100.00 0 0.00 100.00 0 0.00 100.00
19,508 100.00 225,418 100.00 79,294 100.00
0 0.00 100.00 0 0.00 100.00 0 0.00 100.00
13,733 70.40 74,393 33.00 0 0.00
19,508 100.00 225,418 100.00 79,294 100.00
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October 12, 2022

Figure RM- 20 PERCENT DISTRIBUTION - ALL CLASSIFICATION AND RATE ADJUSTMENTS

Decreasing |
20% or more
19 to 20%
18 to 19%
17 to 18%
16 to 17%
15 to 16%
14 to 15%
13 to 14%
12to 13%
11 to 12%
10to 11%
9 to 10%
810 9%
7 to 8%
610 7%
510 6%
410 5%
310 4%
210 3%
1to 2%
0to 1%
[ Total Decreasing
[ No change
[ Increasing |
0to 1%
1to 2%
210 3%
3104%
4 to 5%
Decrease or less than + 5%
51to 6%
610 7%
7 to 8%
810 9%
9to 10%
Decrease or less than +10%
10to 11%
11 to 12%
12 to 13%
13 to 14%
14 to 15%
Decrease or less than +15%
15 to 16%
16 to 17%
17 to 18%
18 to 19%
19 to 20%
Decrease or less than +20%
20% or more

[ Total Increasing |
[ Grand Total |

MPI Exhibit #50

All Vehicles - 2023

Private Passenger Vehicles - 2023

Commercial Vehicles - 2023

Public Vehicles - 2023

#of Y of cumulative % #of Y of cumulative % #of Y of cumulative % # ot Y of cumulative %
Vehicles Vehicles of Vehicles Vehicles Vehicles of Vehicles Vehicles Vehicles of Vehicles Vehicles Vehicles of Vehicles
0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
8 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 8 0.02 0.02 0 0.00 0.00
12 0.00 0.00 10 0.00 0.00 2 0.00 0.02 0 0.00 0.00
4,851 0.39 0.40 53 0.01 0.01 273 0.56 0.58 0 0.00 0.00
296 0.02 0.42 221 0.03 0.03 74 0.15 0.73 0 0.00 0.00
19,196 1.56 1.98 645 0.08 0.11 299 0.61 1.35 2 0.02 0.02
4,996 0.41 2.39 1,676 0.20 0.31 393 0.81 2.15 1 0.01 0.03
7,538 0.61 3.00 4,143 0.49 0.80 64 0.13 2.28 4 0.04 0.06
28,504 2.32 5.32 10,162 1.20 2.00 14 0.03 231 11 0.10 0.16
27,123 2.21 7.52 19,925 2.36 4.36 18 0.04 2.35 21 0.19 0.35
26,868 2.18 9.71 23,833 2.82 7.18 48 0.10 2.45 20 0.18 0.52
33,158 2.70 12.41 27,789 3.29 10.46 36 0.07 2.52 43 0.38 0.90
31,913 2.60 15.00 29,987 3.55 14.01 86 0.18 2.70 67 0.59 1.50
41,763 3.40 18.40 38,936 461 18.61 59 0.12 2.82 164 1.45 2.95
40,697 3.31 21.71 33,708 3.99 22.60 103 0.21 3.03 68 0.60 3.56
36,188 2.94 24.65 33,273 3.94 26.54 118 0.24 3.27 114 1.01 457
43,197 3.51 28.16 42,464 5.02 31.56 107 0.22 3.49 132 1.17 5.74
44,442 3.61 31.78 43,687 5.17 36.73 126 0.26 3.75 262 2.32 8.06
46,728 3.80 35.58 44,326 5.24 41.97 179 0.37 4.12 1,360 12.07 20.13
45,580 3.71 39.28 41,889 4.95 46.92 857 1.76 5.88 845 7.50 27.63
483,058 39.28 396,727 46.92 2,864 5.88 3,114 27.63
159,663 12.98 52.27 3,873 0.46 47.38 21 0.04 5.92 28 0.25 27.87
57,970 4.71 56.98 55,241 6.53 53.91 384 0.79 6.71 1,020 9.05 36.92
85,646 6.96 63.95 82,462 9.75 63.67 986 2.02 8.73 1,570 13.93 50.85
44,379 3.61 67.55 41,000 4.85 68.52 1,412 2.90 11.63 1,149 10.19 61.05
53,090 4.32 71.87 45,127 5.34 73.85 6,205 12.74 24.37 976 8.66 69.70
90,351 7.35 79.22 53,188 6.29 80.15 8,472 17.39 41.76 679 6.02 75.73
974,157 79.22 677,618 80.15 20,344 41.76 8,536 75.73
52,277 4.25 83.47 45,530 5.39 85.53 5,304 10.89 52.65 420 3.73 79.45
63,171 5.14 88.61 48,077 5.69 91.22 11,509 23.62 76.27 970 8.61 88.06
36,130 2.94 91.55 32,165 3.80 95.02 1,166 2.39 78.67 887 7.87 95.93
